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WTL Schedule 10 Results

Results as at 22:19, Friday 27 August

15 results received out of 15

Division 1
Mike Rothwell
Michael Cox
Paul Davies

Division 2

Wendy Owen
Jane Eyre

David Bolton
Leopold Lehninger

Division 3

Brian Smith
Alan Farmer
John Ellwood
Frank Jenkinson

Played
2
2
2

Played
3

3

3

3
Played

3

3
3
3

Won
1
1
1

Won
3

2

0

1
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2

2
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Drawn

Drawn
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Lost
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W R R

VPs
22
21
17

VPs
43
37
24
16

VPs
40
37
36

Ave
11.0
10.5

8.5

Ave
14.3
12.3
8.0
5.3

Ave
133
12.3
12.0

2.3



